
NORTH SUMMIT RECREATION SPECIAL SERVICE DISTRICT ADMINISTRATIVE CONTROL BOARD
Terms expire September 30th of each year

4-year terms - Serving no more than 3 consecutive terms

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TERM
EXPIRES

# of Terms 1st

appointed
Reappointed

Cyndy Sipe
Treasure

csipe@northsummitrec.com 2028 1 8/7/24

Charity Richins charity@northsummitrec.com 2025 1 9/1/21

Wesley Chappell
Resigned 3/1/25

wchappell@northsummitrec.com 2025 1 2/1/23

Dana Jones
Chair

djones@northsummitrec.com 2027 2 6/29/22 2/7/24

Brian Zwahlen
Treasurer
Resigned 5/14/25

bzwahlen@nsrecreation.org 2025 2 1/17/18 9/1/2021

Tyler Orgill
Vice Chair

torgill@northsummitrec.com 2025 1 5/3/23

Jana Johnson
Secretary

jjohnson@northsummitrec.com 2027 1 8/7/24

Jaycie Diston, Director, 
Staff

northsummitrecreation@gmail.com

Jana Johnson is serving the unexpired term of John Hansen
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Cyndy Sipe is serving the unexpired term of Wyatt Sargent.
Last updated 5/14/25




